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European listed real estate
after the pandemic
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Covid-19 affected the entire global sector

v
\4
\4
v
\4
v
v
\4
v
\4
v
v
\4
v
v

YTD 19/02/20 1yr

-6.9
-5.5
=dL1
-5.9
-7.2
=189
-2.4
-3.2

0.0
-8.5
-6.6
-0.8

3.2
17
-6.8

Since
3yrs*
00 227 6.6
19.9 19.0 14.7
-4.6 1.9 2.2
10.1 12.6 8.8
-7.5 3.8 2.0
-12.6 3.7 -0.1
11.9 &2 8.8
-6.4 7.1 0.3
70 327 9.3
28.7 23.6 18.7
-3.1 6.2 3.8
-2569 -79 -4.0
8.9 -0.1 7.9
-7.3 1.2 1.9

Source: Compiled from FTSE EPRA Nareit Developed Index

Data as of: February 28, 2022
* Annualised

5yrs* 10yrs*

5.1
9.3
4.0
6.1
7.2
0.3
17
6.6
-0.6
6.0
13.7
1.4
15
6.4
0.9

9.4
10.4
3.6
10.2
8.5
5.2
6.0
10.7
&
10.7
16.3
3.8
4.1
5.7
5.4

Total return : by region (19/02/2020=1000)
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Industrial, self-storage and residential outperformed

Dev. Europe Since Dev. Europe : Total return by sector (19/02/2020=1000)
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The sector coped better with Covid-19 vs GFC

1,100 15t wave-Lockdowns Re-opening
March-May’20 June-Sept’20
1,000
900
800
700
600 [}
A
-41.7% \
% U
W c"'
500 \ 'I ’
7
L]
[
-56.2%
400
0 40 80 120 160

= = = == Dev. Europe (GFC)

Source: Compiled from FTSE EPRA Nareit Index series
Data as of: February 28, 2022
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Spain, one of the best performers in Europe in 2021
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Beds, sheds & meds attracting non-lberian capital in 2020-2022
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Source: Computations by EPRA based on companies’ public reports



(Listed) real estate in an increasingly uncertain world...

Inflation Consumers’ spending

Long-term interest rates Capex

Access to financing Housing

Stagflation? Office take-up

Material adverse
change clause

Energy & commodity price

Construction costs
Real estate

transactions
Energy independence

and transition M&As




...fulfils its mission to support communities...

Space allocated
to NGOs




...and takes advantage of arising opportunities




T
ESG - A continuously evolving ‘must have’




Sustainable finance and green bonds: A mega trend

Total outstanding: EUR 33.5 billion
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Data as of December 2021
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield has been classified under the Netherlands e E P R A

Source: EPRA, BB, S&P Data Intelligence Platform



Two recent developments
showing the importance of
Iberia in the European

listed real estate landscape



EPRA Developers Research Benchmar

EUROPEAN PUBLIC
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MONTHLY MARKET REVIEW

Monthly Market Review and
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EPRA’s new incoming Chairman
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Welcome to Pere Vinolas Serra,
CEO of Colonial!
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